

中共昭通市委办公室公开选调下属事业单位工作人员综合成绩及列为考察人选名单
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
（笔试成绩×50%+面试成绩×50%）
	综合排名
	是否进入考察

	20180128
	88.70
	88.98
	88.84
	1
	是

	20180106
	89.20
	87.57
	88.39
	2
	是

	20180112
	91.30
	85.01
	88.16
	3
	是

	20180131
	86.00
	87.83
	86.92
	4
	是

	20180130
	84.30
	82.90
	83.60
	5
	否

	20180123
	86.80
	79.22
	83.01
	6
	否
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